I n t e r n a t i o n a l  C o i l ,  I n c .        BRS40&BRS60 SERIES
40/60Watt,Single Output,AC-DC Open Frame Converter
h
h
Specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified
Output
Wattage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Ripple & Noise Efficiency Part Number
(W) V (mA) (mV) max(note) %(TYP)
BRS40-S03 19.8 3.3 6000 100 72
BRS40-S05 30.0 5 6000 100 78
BRS40-S09 39.6 9 4400 100 80
BRS40-S12 39.6 12 3300 150 85
BRS40-S15 40.0 15 2670 150 86
BRS40-S16 40.0 16 2500 150 86
BRS40-S24 40.0 24 1670 240 88
BRS40-S27 40.0 27 1480 240 88
BRS40-S36 40.0 36 1110 240 88
BRS40-S48 40.8 48 850 240 89
BRS60-S03 26.4 3.3 8000 100 70
BRS60-S05 40.0 5 8000 100 80
BRS60-S09 60.0 9 6670 100 81
BRS60-S12 60.0 12 5000 150 85
BRS60-S15 60.0 15 4000 150 85
BRS60-S16 60.0 16 3750 150 85
BRS60-S24 60.0 24 2500 240 87
BRS60-S27 60.0 27 2200 240 87
BRS60-S36 60.0 36 1670 240 87
BRS60-S48 60.0 48 1250 240 88
FEATURES:
●Universal Input 90~264VAC
●High Efficiency at 89% Typical
●Protection: Short Circuit /Overload/Over voltage